Class
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Novice

Class
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Class
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Sportsman
Sportsman

Class

2014 Unlimited End of Year Placements

Contestant April
John Hauff 100.00
Peter Nicholson 93.60
Ed Anderson 80.91
Mike Lavelle 83.64
Paul Bell 79.44
Phil Abatelli 66.72
Greg Raynes 75.93
George Hill

Frank Strommer

Dan Siegel 82.70
Bob Anderson 100.00
Trevor

Larry Raynes 43.20
David Immanuel

Rudi Oudshoorn 36.16

Doug Keller
Logan Vegna

May

100.00
61.42
59.08
36.20
77.68
55.36

63.73

100.00

June
100.00
90.18
88.59
87.03
58.75
71.75
82.13
89.61

46.84
100.00
84.22

19.85

Blue = Best four scores for each contestant,
if that contestant was in that many contests.

2014 ALES End of Year Placements

Contestant
George Hill

Ed Anderson
Phil Abatelli
David Immanuel
Dan Rose

Bob Anderson
Joe Albrecht
Doug Keller
Alan Cross-Hansen
Logan Vegna
Mike McGowan
Trevor

Peter Nicholson
Don Rousseau

April

May

85.40
100.00
86.70
88.70
74.70
95.30
49.60
68.10
68.90
68.50
64.50

48.60
29.90

June

Blue = Best four scores for each contestant,
if that contestant was in that many contests.

2014 Hand Launch End of Year Placements

Contestant April
Greg Raynes 100.00
Frank Nisita 93.66
Dan Siegel 94.72
Phil Abatelli

Peter Nicholson 100.00

David Immanuel

May

June

Blue = Best two scores for each contestant,
if that contestant was in that many contests.

2014 RES End of Year Placements

Contestant April

May

June

Blue = Best two scores for each contestant,
if that contestant was in that many contests.

July

59.91
41.55
47.86
50.24
60.63

46.58
57.45
100.00
84.99
100.00

49.26

July
96.36
100.00
83.85

97.66
63.10
61.51
62.39
34.26

61.45

July

July

Sheetl

August September October November 4 Sum Place
100.00 / 400.00 1
82.50 327.70 2
73.39 301.97 3
75.44 293.97 4

266.11 5
254.46 6
97.97 256.03 7
94.40 230.59 8
98.29 219.47 9
182.70 10
83.95 330.79 1
94.50 279.49 2
100.00 227.42 3
100.00 4
56.01 5
49.26 6
100.00 100.00 1

Note: Column “Sum” is the sum of the best four
month's scores for each contestant.

August September October November 4 Sum Place
100.00 / 281.76 1
68.27 /26827 2
89.80 /  260.35 3
85.15 173.85 4

172.36 5

/ 158.40 6

37.78 148.89 7
130.49 8

57.75 126.65 9
102.76 10

64.50 11

61.45 12

48.60 13

29.90 14

Note: Column “Sum” is the sum of the best four
month's scores for each contestant.

August September October November/( Sum Place
100.00 / 200.00 1
92.90 / 186.56 2

94.72 3
41.33 41.33 4
100.00 200.00 1
67.78 67.78 2

Note: Column “Sum” is the sum of the best two
month's scores for each contestant.

- Available after the first contest results are submitted

August September October November/( Sum
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Place

/
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Note: Column “Sum” is the sum of the best two
month's scores for each contestant.
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