2014 Unlimited End of Year Placements

Class	Contestant	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	∮ Sum	Place	
Expert	John Hauff	100.00	100.00	100.00			100.00			400.00	1	
Expert	Peter Nicholson	93.60	61.42	90.18	59.91		82.50		/	327.70	2	
Expert	Ed Anderson	80.91	59.08	88.59	41.55		73.39		/	301.97	3	
Expert	Mike Lavelle	83.64	36.20	87.03	47.86		75.44		/	293.97	4	
Expert	Paul Bell	79.44	77.68	58.75	50.24				/	266.11	5	
Expert	Phil Abatelli	66.72	55.36	71.75	60.63				/	254.46	6	
Expert	Greg Raynes	75.93		82.13			97.97		/	256.03	7	
Expert	George Hill			89.61	46.58		94.40		/	230.59	8	
Expert	Frank Strommer		63.73		57.45		98.29		(219.47	9	
Expert	Dan Siegel	82.70			100.00					182.70	10	
Sportsman	Bob Anderson	100.00	100.00	46.84			83.95			330.79	1	
Sportsman	Trevor			100.00	84.99		94.50			279.49	2	
Sportsman	Larry Raynes	43.20		84.22			100.00			227.42	3	
Sportsman	David Immanuel				100.00					100.00	4	
Sportsman	Rudi Oudshoorn	36.16		19.85						56.01	5	
Sportsman	Doug Keller				49.26					49.26	6	
Novice	Logan Vegna						100.00			100.00	1	
	Blue = Best four scores for each contestant,							Note: Column "Sum" is the sum of the best four				
	if that contestant was in that many contests.						month's	month's scores for each contestant.				

2014 ALES End of Year Placements

Class	Contestant	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	✓ Sum	Place		
Open	George Hill		85.40		96.36			100.00		281.76	1		
Open	Ed Anderson		100.00		100.00			68.27	/	268.27	2		
Open	Phil Abatelli		86.70		83.85			89.80	/	260.35	3		
Open	David Immanuel		88.70					85.15	/	173.85	4		
Open	Dan Rose		74.70		97.66					172.36	5		
Open	Bob Anderson		95.30		63.10				/	158.40	6		
Open	Joe Albrecht		49.60		61.51			37.78	/	148.89	7		
Open	Doug Keller		68.10		62.39					130.49	8		
Open	Alan Cross-Hansen		68.90					57.75		126.65	9		
Open	Logan Vegna		68.50		34.26					102.76	10		
Open	Mike McGowan		64.50							64.50	11		
Open	Trevor				61.45					61.45	12		
Open	Peter Nicholson		48.60							48.60	13		
Open	Don Rousseau		29.90							29.90	14		
	Blue = Best four scores for each contestant, if that contestant was in that many contests.						Note: Co	Note: Column "Sum" is the sum of the best four month's scores for each contestant.					
							month's						

2014 Hand Launch End of Year Placements

